
LOCATION:  Cnr Koornang Park & Munro Ave, Carnegie
START TIME:    Auskick Sessions are held on Saturday mornings, 8:55am for a 9:00am start through to 10:30am

Session Date Month Activity

1 Sat 27th April Auskick Clinic

2 Sat 4th April Auskick Clinic

3 Sat 11th May Auskick Clinic 
Clinic hosted by ‘Specky Events”, Mums & Grand Mums  
vs Auskickers matches and Monster Raffle

4 Sat 18th May Auskick Clinic

5 Sat 25th May Auskick Clinic 

6 Sat 1st May Auskick Clinic 

7 Sat 8th June Queen’s Birthday weekend – No Auskick Clinic

8 Sat 15th June Auskick Clinic

9 Sat 22nd June Auskick Clinic 

10 Sat 29th June Auskick Clinic  

11 Sat 6th July Auskick Clinic

12 Sat 13th July School Holidays – No Auskick Clinic

13 Sat 20th July Auskick Clinic 
‘Footy Fan Day’ & Auskick Photos

14 Sat 27th July Auskick Clinic 

15 Sat 3rd August Auskick Clinic

16 Sat 11th August Auskick Clinic

17 Sat 17th August Auskick Clinic
Last Official Auskick Clinic 2019, 
Parents vs Kids Matches Presentations

Auskick Program 2019


